
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

39 G 70 2
- - 16 2

13 F 77 2
8 F 26 2
16 F
77 D
26 D
18 F
55 F
94 F
70 D
9 D
19 F
7 F
27 F
21 D
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

39 G 1 13 14 - EQ 23 2
1 G 2 13 14 - EQ 13 2
16 F 3 13 14 - EQ

13 F 4 18 16 - EQ

21 F
4 D
9 D
14 F
18 F
5 F
3 D
10 D
22 F
7 F
15 D
11 F
20 F
23 F
27 F
6 D
- -
- -

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

39
-

39
-

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F

Date 2005/9/11 Place 新横浜プリンスホテルスケートセンターEvent 第61回国体予選 GameNo. 3 18:22 EndStart 19:35

Home Team (A) 新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽｼﾞｭﾆｱ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time A GFA Time Offence Start End

金子 慎之介 08:13 INTRF 08:13 10:13
- 13:19 ROUGH 13:19 15:19

水谷 有希 16:14 SLASH 16:14 18:14
金子 祐介 (C) 41:14 CROSS 41:14 43:14
鈴木 晴久
宮川 真紀
谷口 渉 (A)
金子 圭之介
井上 大輔
富永 直也
ﾛｰｾﾞﾝﾊﾞｰｸﾞ ｼﾞﾐｰ
岡本 雄樹 (A)
鈴木 虎太
三宅 翔太
岡川 昇太
鈴木 彰

-
-
-
-
-
- Team official in bench 猪俣 信行

Visiting Team (B) 武相高等学校 Goals Game Winning Shots
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B End

小野 航平 02:09 07:59 ROUGH 07:59 09:59
斉藤 修平 10:30 25:03 HI-ST 25:03

Penalties
GFB Time Offence Start

27:03
村岡 航 (C) 29:58
風見 晃 31:20
松崎 具法 (A)
栗原 佑記
岩村 一真
池田 翔平
松崎 覚
小玉 大地
今坂 文哉 (A)
羽原 拓郎
福田 真太郎
西東 秀明
清 圭一郎
曽禰 雄太
青木 竜也
大谷 彰範
村田 龍太郎
安部 幸一郎

-
Team official in bench

Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

村岡 知-

Period 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Goalkeeper No. MIP GA Time GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 谷間 敬一

Goal 0 0 0
2 1 1

- - 0 GKA1 39 45:00 4 00:00 39 39 Head Coach(B) : 菊地 拓海
- - 4 GKA2 - - - 45:00 - -

SOG 6 1 3 - - 10 GKB1 39 45:00 0 Off-Ice Officials

14 10 11 - - 35 GKB2 - - - Game Supervisor : 小西 仁

PIM 4 2 2 - - 8 Timeout Records Timekeeper : 小林　正和
2 2 0 - - 4 Timeout(A) : - Announcer : 中村 斐有

PPGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Timeout(B) : - Penalty B. Attendant : 松山 友輝
0 0 0 - - 0 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant : 込山 優

SHGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 石山 卓男
0 Linesman : 橋本 昌伸 Goal Judge :0 0 - - 佐原 恭平

Saves Referee   : 吉田 見登留 Scorekeeper : 御手洗 誠

Goal Judge : 田中 誠太郎
0

Goalkeeper 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Notes
GKA1 12 9 10 - - 31
GKA2 - - - - - -
GKB1 6 1 3 - - 10
GKB2 - - - - - -


